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Distancia 11200 Metros
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Absoluta Femenina

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

VIl CARRERA DEL DESIERTO DE TABERNAS

Dorsal Nombre

535
378
420
202
147
191
73
391
193
194
375
460
500
83
274
346
362
400
23
262
175
443
372
277
422
110
528
466
228
149
549
166
275
204
369
405
419
509
119
314

FRANCISCA
ESTER
YOLANDA
PATRICIA
SILVIA
BEGONA
ASUNCION
VIOLETA SANT
ESTEFANIA
JUANA

INMA

MARIA PURIFI
PAQUI

ANA MARIA
ANGELES
JESSICA
CARMEN DOL
MARIA VICTOR
SABRINA BEAT
MIRIAM
ALMUDENA
MARIA LUISA
CONCHI
MARIAN

M ROSARIO
ANA VANESSA
MARIA
MIRIAM
SOLEDAD
LAURA

SONIA

MARIA

ROSA MARIA
MARIA DOLOR
MARIA ZORAID
BELEN

ANA ISABEL
LORENA
ALICIA

TANIA

Apellidos

VILLEGAS NAVARRO
PALENZUELA TORRES
ROBLES GONZALEZ
GOMEZ DIAZ
FERREIRO PEREYRA
GAZQUEZ MONTOYA

CATEGORIA
VETERANOS F
SENIOR F
VETERANOS F
SENIOR F
VETERANOS F
VETERANOS F

CAMPOS DOMENECH SENIOR F
PEREZ DIAZ SENIOR F
GAZQUEZ SIMO SENIOR F
GIBAJA SANCHEZ VETERANOS F
ORTS SOTO SENIOR F
SABIO RODRIGUEZ ~ SENIOR F
SERRANO AGUILAR  SENIORF
CARRENO GOMEZ SENIOR F
LOPEZ PALENZUELA MASTERF
MINARRO ROMERO  SENIOR F
MURNOZ ONA VETERANOS F
PINTOS LOPEZ VETERANOS F
AMARFIL PUEBLA SENIOR F
LIROLA SANCHEZ SENIOR F
GARCIA MARTINEZ ~ SENIORF
RODRIGUEZ TAMAYO SENIOR F
ORTEGA DE LA FUENT MASTER F

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ ABELLAN

VETERANOS F
VETERANOS F

CRUZADO VEGA SENIOR F
VELA ENRIQUEZ VETERANOS F
SALVADOR ALCARAZ JUNIORF
GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ D SENIOR F
FIGUEREDO MONTESI SENIOR F
BAUMANN VETERANOS F
GARCIA DE LOS RIOS  SENIOR F
LOPEZ PALENZUELA  MASTER F
GOMEZ PEREZ SENIOR F
NIEVAS CRESPO SENIORF
PORRAS POMARES MASTER F
RIVAS LOPEZ SENIORF

SORIANO HERNANDEZ SENIOR F

DIAZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ GARCIA

VETERANOS F
SENIOR F

27 LUZ MARIA
347 ANABELEN
488 DOLORES

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

ANTEQUERA CASTILLA VETERANOS F
MOLINA FERNANDEZ SENIOR F
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  VETERANOS F

www.conchip.es

aquéatacamos >
CcLuB Tiempo  Min/Km
C.D. MURGIVERDE 0:52:20 4,40
C.T DULCE ALIANZA 0:54:26 4,52
CLUB DE MONTANA M 0:54:55 4,54
GYM TONIC 0:55:10 4,56
RUN 04 0:55:52 4,59
CLUB DE MAR ALMERI 0:57:40 5,09
ESPARTANOS DE EL AL 0:58:29 5,13
INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:26 5,24
INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:47 5,26
RUN 04 1:01:54 5,32
ESPARTANOS EL ALQUI  1:01:55 5,32
TRIATLON EL EJIDO 1:03:08 5,38
CORDUBA TRAIL 1:03:39 5,41
C.A MURGIVERDE 1:03:43 5,41
INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:52 5,42
MILITAR 1:04:07 5,43
INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:28 5,45
C.A.GYM TONIC 1:04:46 5,47
INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:01 5,48
INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:46 5,52
INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:06 5,59
INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:13 6,00
CLUB DE MONTANA M 1:07:18 6,01
EGORUN.IN 1:07:33 6,02
CLUB ATLETISMO ALB 1:08:18 6,06
INDEPENDIENTE 1:09:32 6,13
INDEPENDIENTE 1:09:37 6,13
INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:24 6,17
INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:25 6,17
INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:16 6,22
INDEPENDIENTE 1:11:17 6,22
INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:00 6,31
INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:03 6,31
INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:05 6,32
NEW WELLNESS 1:13:14 6,32
BAHIA DE ALMERIA NC 1:13:18 6,33
PAUNIC TEAM 1:13:54 6,36
INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:25 6,39
INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:49 6,41
INDEPENDIENTE 1:15:21 6,44
INDEPENDIENTE 1:15:38 6,45
INDEPENDIENTE 1:15:41 6,45
INDEPENDIENTE 1:15:44 6,46
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

480
435
100
126
158
437
153
252

214
280
285
276
344
485
116
384

JOSEFA
PATRICIA
RAQUEL
ANGELA
ANGELES
MARIA DEL M
MARIA ISABEL
DIANA

CELIA
VERONICA
ESTEFANIA
MARIA CARME
ISABEL MARIA
MERCEDES
YANNILLE
CLAIRE
CARMEN

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

SANCHEZ MERA
RODRIGUEZ NAVARR
CONTRERAS HERVAS
DOMINGO RUBIO
GALERA AMATE
RODRIGUEZ PAREJA
FRANCO CANO
JORDA

ALCALA GARCIA
GONZALEZ MONTES
LOPEZ VILLEGAS
LOZANO MARTINEZ
LOPEZ RAMIREZ
MERLO RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ RESTREPO
DEVANNE

PASCUAL SOLER

VETERANOS F
SENIOR F
VETERANOS F
SENIOR F
VETERANOS F
SENIOR F
VETERANOS F
SENIOR F
SENIORF
SENIOR F
SENIORF
SENIOR F
SENIORF
SENIOR F
SENIORF
SENIOR F
SENIORF

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NNGUNO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1:15:46 6,46
1:16:00 6,47
1:16:07 6,48
1:16:24 6,49
1:16:24 6,49
1:16:49 6,52
1:16:54 6,52
1:17:11 6,53
1:17:22 6,54
1:18:06 6,58
1:19:27 7,06
1:20:07 7,09
1:20:19 7,10
1:20:25 7,11
1:20:28 7,11
1:21:42 7,18
1:25:45 7,39
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